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Rooted in the principles of nutrition and sustainability, Pulmuone is a company 
founded nearly 35 years ago by Korean food pioneers with one focus: the 
well-being of your family and the environment. That commitment remains to 
this day in every product we make and everything we do.

With the spirit of love thy neighbor and respect for the living, it is our mission to 
only use quality ingredients to deliver authentic taste and delicious food that 
you will love and trust.

Follow Pulmuone online!
Pulmuone Foods USA

2315 Moore Ave, Fullerton, CA 92833 � 1.800.328.8638



ITEM # UNIT UPC 0Z UNIT DIMENSION
L X W X H (IN) TI X HIPCKCASE UPC NET

WT. (LB)
CASE DIMENSION

L X W X H (IN)

PRODUCTS UNIT SPECS PALLET SPECS

 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CASE SPECS

140576

140587

140588

107-53214-74158-6

107-53214-74159-3

107-53214-74157-9

8

8

8

7.69 x 5.45 x 1.57

7.69 x 5.45 x 1.57

7.69 x 5.45 x 1.57

PMO BEEF DUMPLING

PMO PORK DUMPLING

PMO CHICKEN DUMPLING

20 x 10

20 x 10

20 x 10

6

6

6

753214741589

753214741596

753214741572

11.375 x 7.75 x 5.5

11.375 x 7.75 x 5.5

11.375 x 7.75 x 5.5

3

3

3

CASE CUBE 
(FT)

0.28

0.28

0.28

#140586

Savory and mildly sweet 
with an authentic bulgogi 
flavor.

beef
dumplings

Always Fresh � Never Frozen � Ready in Minutes

#140587

Pairs perfectively with a red 
chili seasoning.  

pork
dumplings

#140588

Made with antibiotic-free 
chicken and works with a 
variety of dipping sauce.

Chicken
dumpling

Pan Fry � Steam � Air Fry 

family brands


