





Rooted in the principles of nutrition and sustainability, Pulmuone is a company founded nearly 35 years ago by Korean food pioneers with one focus: the well-being of your family and the environment. That commitment remains to this day in every product we make and everything we do.

With the spirit of love thy neighbor and respect for the living, it is our mission to only use quality ingredients to deliver authentic taste and delicious food that you will love and trust.



Follow Pulmuone online!



Always Fresh • Never Frozen • Ready in Minutes



#140586 BEEF DUMPLINGS

Savory and mildly sweet with an authentic bulgogi flavor.





#140587 Pork Dumplings

Pairs perfectively with a red chili seasoning.







Made with antibiotic-free chicken and works with a variety of dipping sauce.



Pan Fry • Steam • Air Fry

PRODUCTS						UNIT SPECS	CASE SPECS			PALLET SPECS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM #	UNIT UPC	CASE UPC	PCK	0Z	UNIT DIMENSION L X W X H (IN)	CASE DIMENSION L X W X H (IN)	CASE CUBE (FT)	NET WT. (LB)	ΤΙ Χ ΗΙ
PMO BEEF DUMPLING	140576	107-53214-74158-6	753214741589	6	8	7.69 x 5.45 x 1.57	11.375 x 7.75 x 5.5	0.28	3	20 x 10
PMO PORK DUMPLING	140587	107-53214-74159-3	753214741596	6	8	7.69 x 5.45 x 1.57	11.375 x 7.75 x 5.5	0.28	3	20 x 10
PMO CHICKEN DUMPLING	140588	107-53214-74157-9	753214741572	6	8	7.69 x 5.45 x 1.57	11.375 x 7.75 x 5.5	0.28	3	20 x 10











